
HOMETOWN
Macon, GA
Livonia, MI
Denver, PA
Northville, MI
Northville, MI
Vacaville, CAVacaville, CA
Youngsville, LA
Gypsum, CO
Haslet, TX
Sacramento, CA
Russiaville, IN
Excelsior, MN
Durango, CODurango, CO
Norcross, GA
Lake Forest, IL
Houston, TX
Woodstick, GA
Troy, MI
Plano, TX
Goodrich, MIGoodrich, MI

WT.
175
205
200
210
190
180180
200
220
190
200
200
230
220220
205
225
180
255
185
235
235235

HT.
6-0
5-11
6-0
6-5
6-2
6-46-4
5-10
6-4
5-11
6-5
6-4
6-2
6-26-2
6-3
6-1
5-9
6-5
6-5
6-4
6-46-4

B/T
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/RR/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
L/L
L/R
R/RR/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/RR/R

POS.
INF
C
OF
C
INF
RHPRHP
UTL
RHP
UTL
OF
OF
INF
RHPRHP
RHP
RHP
UTL
INF
RHP
RHP
RHPRHP

NAME
Trevor Austin
Zach Beadle
Nick Lucky
Scott Combs
Alex Garbacik
Connor CaporaleConnor Caporale
Nick Webre
Garrett Martin
Colby Seltzer
Burle Dixon
Patrick Mills
Fox Leum
Tyler RuetschleTyler Ruetschle
Jonathan Haab
Cal Coughlin
Dre Williams-Nelson
Livingston Morris
Chase Gearing
Jeff Wilson
Nathan WittNathan Witt

NO.
2
3
4
5
6
77
9
10
11
12
13
15
1717
18
21
23
24
28
41
4848

2023 ROSTER


